
LOTS 11 & 12 BLK C MELROSE PARK 

781-1541, 803-1104, WD 1000-256.

TUNSIL ANNETTE
139 NW MERCURY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-3S-17-06626-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.110 1.00/

12/08/2016 DF 0.24 8,300 0 0 8,300

STANDARD
2

59,514
400

8,300
68,214

0
68,214

0
68,214
68,214

0

68,214

1000/0256 11/14/2003 WD Q I 39,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD LEE & XENE NE

ANNETTE NELSON

0781/1541 10/25/1993 WD U I 12 5,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HILDA WESTBERRY

HARRIS-NELSON
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SALE:1:1: SALE TOO LOW - INQUIRY MAILED

HX Base Yr

136 SE LOCHLYNN TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 1,232 78.4202 87.83 108,207 1940 1940 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1148

BAS 84 100 84 4,058

BAS 180 100 180 8,695

BAS 884 100 884 42,703

FST 84 55 46 2,222

UCP 192 20 38 1,836

1,424 1,232 59,514

BAS= N18 BAS= N7 W12 S7 E12$ W12 FST= N7 W12 S7 E12 $W14 S34
E26 UCP= E12 N16 W12 S16$ N16 BAS= E10 N18 W10 S18$.

BAS

18

12

14

34

26

16

BAS 7

12

7

12

FST 7

12

7

12

UCP

12

16

12

16

BAS

10

18

10

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

400

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH100.00 105.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,300.00 8,300.00 8,300


